Haymaker Inn.
Lunch menu.

Soup of the day. £7.50
Homemade Lasagne served with

chips and Salad. gf £12.00
Ham, Egg and Chips served with

Salad. gf,df. £10.50
Beer Battered Cod served with Chips,

Peas and Salad. £10.50
Scampi served with Chips, Peas and

Salad. £11.00

Smoked Haddock and Mozzarella Fish

Cakes served with chips, peas and

Salad. gf £10.00
All Day Breakfast. Sausage, Bacon,

Egg, Beans,Tomato, Mushrooms and

Toast. gf,df,ve,v £9.50
Chicken Wrap Salad and Mayo served

With Chips and Salad. £10.00
BBQ Chicken wrap Salad and Cheese

served with Chips and Salad. £10.50
8oz Haymaker Burger with Cheese

served with Chips and Salad. gf,df £11.50
Ham/Cheese or Stilton Ploughman’s. £10.50



80z Stilton Burger served with Chips
and Salad. gf

Homemade Vegan Lasagne served
with Chips and Salad. df,ve,e
Mushroom Stroganoff served with
Rice or Chips and Salad. gf,df,ve,v
Vegan Burger (Beyond Meat) served
with Chips and Salad. gf,df,ve,v
Vegan Buttermilk Chicken Burger
served with Chips and Salad. df,ve,v.
Quiche of the day served with Chips
And Salad.

Footlong Hot Dog served with Chips
And Salad.

Jacket Potato with a choice of two
fillings.

Cheese, Tuna Mayo, Bacon, Ham,
Beans, Coleslaw, Mushrooms.

£11.50

£12.00

£10.00

£11.50

£11.50

£9.50

£10.50

£9.50

Please inform us of any Allergies or

Dietary requirements.
df — Dairy free.
gf — Gluten free.
ve - Vegan.
v — Vegetarian.






