## Haymaker Inn. Lunch menu.

Soup of the day.	£7.50
Homemade Lasagne served with	
chips and Salad. gf	£12.00
Ham, Egg and Chips served with	
Salad. gf,df.	£10.50
Beer Battered Cod served with Chips,	
Peas and Salad.	£10.50
Scampi served with Chips, Peas and	
Salad.	£11.00
Smoked Haddock and Mozzarella Fish	
Cakes served with chips, peas and	
Salad. gf	£10.00
All Day Breakfast. Sausage, Bacon,	
Egg, Beans,Tomato, Mushrooms and	
Toast. gf,df,ve,v	£9.50
Chicken Wrap Salad and Mayo served	
With Chips and Salad.	£10.00
<b>BBQ Chicken wrap Salad and Cheese</b>	
served with Chips and Salad.	£10.50
8oz Haymaker Burger with Cheese	
served with Chips and Salad. gf,df	£11.50
Ham/Cheese or Stilton Ploughman's.	£10.50

8oz Stilton Burger served with Chips	
and Salad. gf	£11.50
Homemade Vegan Lasagne served	
with Chips and Salad. df,ve,e	£12.00
Mushroom Stroganoff served with	
Rice or Chips and Salad. gf,df,ve,v	£10.00
Vegan Burger (Beyond Meat) served	
with Chips and Salad. gf,df,ve,v	£11.50
Vegan Buttermilk Chicken Burger	
served with Chips and Salad. df,ve,v.	£11.50
Quiche of the day served with Chips	
And Salad.	£9.50
Footlong Hot Dog served with Chips	
And Salad.	£10.50
Jacket Potato with a choice of two	
fillings.	
Cheese, Tuna Mayo, Bacon, Ham,	
Beans, Coleslaw, Mushrooms.	£9.50

## Please inform us of any Allergies or Dietary requirements. df – Dairy free. gf – Gluten free. ve – Vegan. v – Vegetarian.